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WAR DEDARTUENT
ICE OF THE QUARTISTIASTER Grmp

WASEXNGEON

DATE  8/14/31

Voterans Bureau Claim Number XC 88 117

29/156

NAME RANK SERTAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
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- . i WAR DEPARTMENT ll
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

QM 293 A-C
IN REPLY REFER TO___ May 15 , 1929.
Askem, Larry Cultemt  xc 88 117
! Mother: Mrs. Mara Aksam <

Selo Cvaljina kbr.3l
Posta Zavala Hercegovina

¥r, Peter Askam, Jugoslavia S:H.S.

7 South ¥ldorado St.,
Stockton, Celif,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemetéries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. :

- The records of this office show that you are the
brother of the late Private, first-class, Larry Askem, Compeny F, 108th
Infentry, whose remeins are now interred in the Somme Americen Cemetery,
Bony, Aisne, France,

o

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoptidén, or any woman who 8tood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made. '

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General, ' , Az ‘ i;;t
LT v 1 ““‘(‘ ,
7. A, &
rs : " TGS A e
Very truly yours, _% “dy ,xﬁyisﬁﬁy@
g, w‘./ g *’ . /~ f %I
Nowzin v, %, 16
R , oy ,/i
JOHN T. HARRIS, . <.
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps, !

Act of Congress. Assistant. .
Envelops. ‘



} L [ |
{ WAR DEPARTMENT . J
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA

WASHINGTOMN

L
3
L

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C
| ‘ May 36 | 1929.

Askam, larry

Mr. Potor Askam,
7 South Bldorado St,,
Stockbon, Calif.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers -
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries".

brother of biEhdater Adath HH-atSRaEP Thite Waftih 2 Wity P ‘
} exteee i e , . ?s 108th

Infantry, wvhose remains are new interred im the Somme Ce ’

Bony,s mamo, Frano, -Am@riean enetsry, |

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot—
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleass furnish the full
nemes and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and

widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly jnvited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms vmother” and “widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hes since remarried it ie also requested

that_a statement to that effect be made.
z !

. Nor y&ﬁi reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no po?’i.age .2 %
=  For The?%yartermaster General,

Pl

= Very truly yours,

Lt

¢
167}
¢ ’
s

T JOHN T. HARRI§,
afif:;s Major, Q. M. Corps,
ot of Assistant.

Act of Congress.
Envelope. ’

-
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON
QM 293 A-C

IN REPLY REFER TO.

ASEAM, larry - Pvt.lel ' . May 18, 1926

Hr, Peter Askam,
7 South Eldorado St.,
Stockton, Calif,

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier’s grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date :
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possi‘ule, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

\w\m%‘ Q\W\ﬁ‘% <hHve

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the.utmost
reverential care was exercised by those who performed’ this sacred duty. For .
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

N T

<——.H. POPE, S
1 Incl. : Colonel, Q.M.C., '
Record card. Assistant.

25/560/EYS



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON
QM 293 A-C
INREPLY REFERTO______
ASKAM, Larry - Pvt.lel . Mey 18, 1926

Mr, Dominick Silick,
2nd Ave., & 15th St.,
Conway, Pa.

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention

to the inclosed card which gives the permanent csmetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interssted.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by

white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for special acticn

or request on the part of relatives.

Please be, assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost

reverential care was exercised by those who performed this sacred duty.

For

the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a

manner befitting the 1§§t resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

@“W

F.H. POFE,
1 Incil. 00101']31, Q.MDCJ,
Record card. Assistant.,

25/560/ 51§

N\
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A, STATION Somme Oty #6536, Bony, Aisne

To be prepared in triplicate. ‘ DATE March 27, 1928

REPORT OF D:SINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headguarters. Discrepancyrfound upon exhumation of body
1. Name __ ABKAM, Lerry ) L0 SN ame I Se s Rty S i
Raglo. T RPN TR e e LUIAANGI o 3 Abae s S0 Ve il
S. Bank . Pwblels - - o L 12. Rank A L ey
4. Org.__ Co. F, 108th Inf.: . 13. Org : B ity B0 Sty - G
9. D.D.____¢§ Sept. 2941938 14. (a) D.D ot BRI IR
6. €.D KIA = G D R - A \ih, cERE

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

T JGrayesNon: fis LI ugRs SO0 M i T 1) Grav? NOSSRiS « « W BOCT Ry
8. Plot BLbpk B e Row _____ Bl shs LERPPLO s e o ROWS a0 &
18. Cemetery = = | Somme’ el . 9 19. Commune or town ISERMW ROy o T 2o
20. Dept. or County‘ ________ il R N 21. Country" France

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. . #6386

23. Diginterred (Date) March 27, 1928 By L. GORDON

4. Inscription on grave marker:

Name - Asy ' R E O SO T e e Senial \No e e U N B B e e PR A
Rank ! Tt olia o VS SR ST e Organization \_J_Q a- By 108%H Tnfa . v ¢
R9. Was identification disc found on grave marker? On body? . _q.o.B..

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

29. Any discrepancy.noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. ‘records
quoted above?_,

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date  JMarch 2751928 By~ ¥ L. Gordon. ...
gealediby oo - L Goxdom .o fA B VR L i D X
31. Casket 7/4;4/// S
L~ o 5
-0 ™

signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) X —Fee & ON
/L. GORDON



SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of'bdi;)' Box No.

e e r e e e e mm e c e camen e ————— - - ——————

N "‘." L4 )
32. Designation of body: )
Name ___ ASKAM , Lerry S .....Serial No._ 1214640
Rank_____ Pvtialele.........;..; Ongamization . 0o, F, 208th fne, i
33. Consigned to:
Name of Permanent Cemetery_ __________ Sowme. Bony, Aisne - e
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) March 27, 1928 . By ... Jola DILLON . .. _____
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. :
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector _______ e
o , " J.J. DILLON ‘
36. Remarks f;é w4y /A
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) . ____ .~ . .
To poiht of Concentration S S
‘ (Name)
Convoyer_____ e Signature Shipping Officer_. ' _
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date ___________ .~
By G.R.S. Representative e mmm————
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date .
To Permanent Cemetery _ . .
(Name)
Convoyer ____ Signature Shipping Officer____ _________
40. Recéived:‘ DAt O e
G.R.S. Representative __ ...~
N N L
41l. Reinterred: ... __ March:2Y, 1928 “omme Americem Ctye .
. (Date)
42. Grave No.._...-3 } Section__________ ...
43. PBlot Block -B Row 7

............................................................................................................

G.R.S. Representative =

JoF.V.BRADY
Superintendent.

3
B




G. R. S. Form NoO. 16-A Place ..a0mne e SIS e
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date. leveh 27, 1928

1 BRM . TABDR & o iy i SEriAL NUMBER, 1214640

RANK Pvt., 1/cle ORGANIZATION S0 RSl OBthaTMfie oo, Coueit S 2 o e
2. Disinterred (date) : March 27, 1928 Fromi (give complete location) :

areve 1, Block B, Row. 8

ByrdGroup  ort Safmys oh 0 anl L) S Unit

3. Reburied (date) :  “farch 27, 1928 In (give complete location) :
Grave &, Block B, Row 7
Byt Groupg o CHedtieIl: Unit... . Nature of reburial .28tallic casket

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Risld burial

5. (@) Identification tags : Buried with body 2 +:Ye5s . . On grave marker 7 ... . .o

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment and general remarks :

6. What does examination cf body shew as regards the following identifying items ¢
(a) Height (actual measurement) = = .. i

(b) Weight (estimated) ...

(€) Hair—Color ..o i s :

Quantitye= el o34

Characterisfies thi @ S T

(d) Hais ot face: =~ ColoB wnfiDA 0y & oo L
Location.........
Quantity ... :

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities,

missing parts) ... .

22 .23 24 25 26 27

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

7. Disinterment

supervised Dby Approved :

(Tatle)mBEs. A
8. Reburial

supervised by ... W=

Approved :
3—17842

(Title)




PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE(TD o.

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON, D. C.
@FFICIAL BUSINESS

e L
S B

L




Saldirr’s * Ourerseas

Graup
Name Larry Askam
Rank Private, First class

Organization Company F, 108th Infantry

Grave No....__.: L S i Row___.8 Block ... Bl

Cemetery ... Somme American

Location Bony, Aisne, France’

3—8677
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WAR DEPARTMENT - PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOIB
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL : ¥ & CYPENT OF POSTAGE, §300
WASHINGTON, D, C. BE Eﬁ — e ] mc.

@FFICIAL BUSINESS

OR :
INSURE (T ~—

FEEEY S . ST,

L‘Aw Agl E Mﬂ“-_t\—ﬁm;-.-,:amw T e

e — B




Suldier’y * Ouerspas

Graue
Name Lerry Askam
Rank Private, First class

Grave No. Lk Lo 0l Riowe S W Block ... B

Cemetery ... Bomme Awericam| | #0000 pil L

Location . Bony, Alsne, WHBrancel i Sia ol a
Docasivy.

3—8677




[ : &

Ask ﬁn, : Larry 1,214, 640
'(Sumnme.) (Christian name in full.) (Army serial nu
Pvt, 1/cl ¥\ Co. F, 108th, Infantry,

(Rank and orgnnizatiop.)

o
T i qr/'ﬂ/,dw é{

State your relationship to the deceased.ZZ

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? 72
: (Xos-er no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you 7L
wish them interred in a natiomal cemetery? -€¥Tsor no.)

1f you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion helowas to where they should be sent:

q (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)
'c..: ........... - e /
Tkl (Numpber apd s ) -, (City or town.) L g (Sta,te.)

! (Sign heref ... &7 L2 S Q J/&c/é

J 7 ALE T L L5 ot T %

" (Number and street or rural Toute.) 7 Wr po(sﬂmce.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompa/ ying this card. 3—6713




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

QM 293 A-C
ASkAN, Iarry - Pvialel Mey 18, 1926

Br, Feter Askaxn,
» Sonth Bldcrado Sta,
Stegkton, Calif,

The Q-uartermastar General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier’s death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for spocial action
or request on the part of relatives.

Ploase be assured that in effocting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was exercised by those who porformed this sacroed duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Govornment in a
manner befitting the last rosting place of our horoes.

Very truly yours,

F.He POFE,
Colonel, Q:M.Ca,

&/1 Incl'- ; \ Assistant.
Record card.

RD
‘?'K!L

-t 7
]
/

25,/560/3Y8

-
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

QM 293 A-C

AbkaM, Larry - #vieicl ‘ Moy 18, 1338

Mr, Dominick 3ilick,
Znd Aves, & 15th S5t.,
Conway , Fe

Degay Sir:

The Cuartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemstery location of
the soldier's grave in which you arse interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the nams, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Hoeadstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives. :

~ Please be assured that in effocting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was oxorcised by those who performed this sacred duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Govermment in a
manner baefitting the last resting place of our horoes. '

Very truly yours,

F.He POFE,
¥ 001013.81, Qoﬁacu,
1 Incle Assistant.
~ Record card.

o/ m

.*_9,‘- A, b} i ’_ o
N : ?-
25/560/2Y8 & ‘gc‘m»_ 0q



WAR DEPARTMENT _
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

QM 293 A-C
ASKAM, Iarry - Pvt,lcl May 18, 1926

Mr, Risto Askam,
Celo Cavaljino lavalo PaO,,
Hercezevina, Serbin.

Degar Sir:

The Cuartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effocting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was cxXercised by those who porformed this sacred duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Govoernment in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours, :

FOHO POPE,
Colonel, Q:l:Co,

\/ Record card.
RD

70770 i {_f,.-f.-"!‘

25/560/;‘3‘.[8 ‘ ’; b(%



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Location InpeEx CarD:

(®) Rank _ Pv‘t—i.‘.l[cl / Organization Co,F

Pile#34760

ENARL = i
,_108th Inf, : -

CKR.@&(!\.-.Q»
(¢) Date of death _______ 9[29,[18 _________ (d) Cause of death ____________: K/ = S, 08
II. ReerstraTION'CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) GraveNo. __E ROW anetens e Blot CIEEE A ST ' N ) L R
(0) Emerg. Address _ngi;giglg_failicm__(Ji‘z:iend)--l&s-.‘;&.--ﬁird_s_t#,_ﬂew_.‘mrk_city%n..‘z.
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases e W o s L e N CKR.RIYL.Q.
IV. A. G. O. Disrosrrion Carp: : {Date of receipt ... Le 2 20 o el Rl
(@) Name X F2a ¢ &% et Ci) ALttt O _(®) Relationship ... A P 2 A -2 73
T e ’,..,‘:’_'-‘ " - i ; ? ‘ n\“
(e) Address.,!’_, ____________ o XN S e el ] ' Z eyttt &
1 T . s - / I’..
(d) Remsins to bebrought to U.S.% & ______________ SEEE R e N e R B
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S.at ___________________ B b e T S
75
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ y 2
S
(A Shipping matructionsponternyval ol bedyin eSS~ 2 o == . .. o oo 8
{g) Dispesitioniinstmctions:if mot bronght oIS o s lilm i . 0 i et b ]
Examiner's Initials ... oo .. 2 < 1L D ates.iom. o LA o ST , 1020
V. A. G. O. CorresroNDENCE shows communieationfrom .. . .. ...
____________ , dated _ L Y Y TN - o
confirming request in Par. IV., item___..___________ ; above, or requeésting thatFssio. . w8 sl N
) ’
----------------------------------------------------------- 2 "---——--------—---------—-——---——----——-----—----—------------—----____..-__
Examiner’s Initials &£ #_ £ .- £ £40 Date .. ol i S N Sk , 1920
Vil G R. 'S, Frues, CorRESRoNDENGE=shows as followss——Bab. B 0o o0 0 T8 o S i
¢ cfipet e e el
o = _\(\w’__l_\) ____] ‘/“ /.,:”__';'._‘.._'___'_i-_i-_-__‘{'_/--_[' 273 o o L Y _______,__"______:: _________
!T _I .
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? _______ ?_'_-;;"’.2 ______________________________________________________________________
Examiner's Initials . 4. 2. . Datae. ol i W 1920
o 7 24
COUNTRY  France CeNorery No. 8880 e . SHERT NoWi Hig = i 4‘ .?__} e

‘form No. 1156
G B 8ol April 6, 1920 T

B \

Make Form No. 114

“



_____________________________________________ , 1920
iilyed byl e —oe._ CT . ZLei@hocked Tbyls- 2 o e Sk , , 1920
VIII. Tivar Action: ' ez CED
; coble op T TR F 0 JURURGE
Following advice forwarded to Europe by o onee R
letter om, Haolliis. . OO
_.) f-‘{‘f . s
sl = __n_j ________ _)/ /’/f’—,_,_zi AT e ) S e e o A Sl
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. 1 Actioy TARKEN.




. . A

CQMPILATION OF DISPOSITIGN OF REMAILNS DATA . %

I. LOCATION INDEX CARD: - File.4 34760

(a) Nave,. ABBH TOTEY ..Sor. No, 1214B10 ,
. ' N Tye HB .-
(v) 'iank..?.vf.'..?'./.?... ........... Organization....99.'..3.‘.‘...1.'.9.8.”1.;.13..1.1}?.'.-;...'.;.. JMC o
Cause of ' ' . R
(c) Tate of deatn...,?/,fzf,/.lf ,,,,,, deeth ..li‘/.é.;..-. .............. ! acp |
: MV
II. RIGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Reg.,Card Inf, against Loc.Ind, Inf, )
B
(2) Grave .I.\.o.:.l ......... Row  ...... 1 ...... Plot E ...... :1-1-% PRI T‘.’R....I.’ ........
(b) Emerc. Ac reps Dominick Silick, Priemd, 128 W. 63rd St., New lYorkCity,.N..X.m_.
Lo ttind PSS P g = 7 e R R R P T R P TP R LR R R R L S A Lk i
’ No Card - ° - JucC
Il Files of soldizrs dying from contageous, dlseqsgs,,,_,__,,,_,a, ,,,,, penenan _.ChR ..........

IV,. Informaticn on \muh adva.ca to Zurope in letter of tra1~3m11.t..1 was vased:

M@@w/ ' Vet~ Ts

........................

- ;
‘ . (caole O et eeaneaioneeree e gaefrnnns 192!

v, nollow:mo ;advice forwarded to Furope by “(1etter of Urznn:'mlt‘, 2l 011.(.9"/.43". 1930-
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VI, TForm.ll5 forwarded to G.h.S. Hoboken, N.Je.. SEP 30 ]920 ................ 192 % 7[30)
VoI, SUPPLIENTARY REQUESTS |
' Date of T Relationsnip . o
:nd Source ang vame Desires . ... Action taken
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1. @. B. 8. Form No. 1. Hq. G. B. & File

. ‘ ’:f ‘7{ i / b /‘
2. Soldier’s No. 1214640 b er AR

...........................................

Rank Company Regt. or Corps
SRR AT A BT )
Date of Death Cause, if known
g SO T A8 iy L Bonmyp M (| AR AT i
Date of Burial Cemetery
7o BOTIaY o i A hie RRE TR SN e
Town or Commune (in bloek letters) Department
By 5 Tl o e G N e R L BB ¢ § s
Grave No. Pilot No. or Lefter
9. Name Peg? ..... Crossf .. .}.I.Headboardi ..... Bottle? .....

Check Method of Marking ;
10. Buried with Body?® ...... Attached to Grave Marker? ......
Identilluﬂon Tags ; N\

11. If name unknown and tags missing, give m?rkn\und descrip-
y

1 PO e AL LS IR e o B PR
~ Map Reference, if interment is MMW

Give name of Chaplain or, Buriel~Officer / = " -




PEBM‘QI!' 81. 1921:.

J.“m RO 23340 Q&qﬂi‘l‘l .w;aramh-
{mm; larry)

. Poter Adsam, -
7 South Rlderado Stroet,
smmn. Golifornia.

MJ.&':
mmm- mvmremuQMsmwh

oumpleto in the matter of final dispesition of ihe re«
maine of your brother, the lsto mm Irivato,

rmmmu, Serdal Joa 1324640, O s A00th Infantey,
l';g" ~40 sdvise 'if ﬂw d is swrvived Ly
cu\w. eh oy

father, mother or mmw-
_utt,dvhmmumnum o ‘

ot m»mmumu 259
- 780t that mmum for the dlspositie

mm amm M kmﬁ
in the m onal t.emtery at mmm ¥

Your early utmxm bo- tm matier will be N“‘_.

1? approciated,
nyﬂmwwmmm Gemoraly
A SEg T %

amm
mmwmsw mm
Oofficor in Sharges

\

!l B¢ PALLAS
muw mu@u

Lo & &
P

'D

5

; i

-

o g |
%
-
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FIBRUARY 21, 19214

| ZILE W0, 20848 Gom.Dive,Corssranchs
(ASzAlty Lawry)
37y Domeniok Siliek,
‘Second Avemus & rifteonth Ste
Gomrny , WﬂMO \

phar Sir

. yaying infarnotion in Yegard to tho brether of the late
iarpy Asiam, Jrivaios Flrsteolass, terial Ho. 1204640,
sompany Iy 108 Fafontry, wes forwarded to this office

- by the posimster of your oltyg. i %
four soogerstion i this pomnpotion is greatly
8y suthority of the quartermpster Genorali

Re G SHARIION,
| Gap arormastor Corps,
. Oftioer in ﬁ\l’fﬂg ' y

o

| Execubive AsSistants

3

- pour Wiﬂn'mﬁm Yebruary 4, 2921, con~ |



_ 4646

FZBRUARY 214 1921.

FILE [O0s 29348 CameDive,Cors Sranolk.e
(AUKAN, Larry) ‘

Mre Domenlok Silick,
secoud Avenus & Fiftconth Ste,
Comray, Penusylvanis.

Dear Sir:

Yow commmication dated Pobraary 44 1921, oon~
veying information in regard to the bwother of the lcote
Larry Askam, Frivato, plroteoloss, uerial Ho. 1214640,
Compeny F, 108th Infantry, wal forvardsd to this office

by the postmster of your oity.

Your cooporation in this commection is greatly
appreciatode. '

By authority of the Quer termas ter Generaly

Re Za SHATINON,
Captein,luartermaster COPPS,
Offiger in ChAaTgee.

Pl By:

B‘i cﬁ P-‘lm-d »
pepoutive AsSistanta

i



635-46

=8/13/21

FZBRUARY 21, 1921,

:’."ﬂ:ﬂ 0 2.5.8 Canmaebiv, sCor.8ranclie

ire Peter ikoam,
7 South rldarado Street,
Ltockton, Califerais.

. Dear 8ive;

: In arder that the rocords of this offics may be
complets in ths matter of final disyosition of the re-
meins of your brother, tho late Larry Askam, rrivate,
First-class, Suri 1 To, 1214640, company F, 108th Infantry,
Jou are requested o advise if the deceased is survived Ly
widow, childrcu, saithor, mother or older brother than youre
gelf, giving neme and address of uach.

The above information is necessary owing to the
f80t that imstructions for the dicposition of the remains
osn ve issued by this office only upon the mroperly ezow
cuted autharity of tho logal mest of kin. I tho decoased
is not sarvived by the above wentionsé porsons, kindly
advise if jou desire tho romeins of the late soidior left
in frence for burinl in @ permanent jmerlcan Cemptery, re-
turnsd to the United States and shipped %o you, or imterrcd
in the Hatiomal Camotery at Arlington, Virginia.

Your sarly attontion to this matter will te greate
1y appreciateds

By authority of the Qusr termapter Gemeral:

" Re e SHANSOH,
CaptaingQuartermstor Corps,
02£icor in Chavges

Pkl Bys :

Do Co PALLAU, :
Brogutive ABSistanta

7
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636 - 46
s/2/15/21.
WAR DEPARTMENT.
: QUARTERMASTER CORPS
CANMETARIAL DIVISION; GRAVAS REGISTRATION SERVICE,
ROOM 350, PISR 2, HOBOKZN, H. J. ;

Jenuary 31st, 1921.

File Ho..293.é, Gtem. Div., Cor. Branch,
( Askam, Larry)

44 imsterdam Avenue, ‘
New York City.

-

Dear Madam:

an January 11th, 1921, this office seat a
letter to you making inguiry as to the nearest of kin
of the late Larry Askam, Private 1a4% elass, Serial HO.
1214640, Company ¥, 108th Infantry. <o date, no reply
has been rocei ved.

7indly inform this office 2t tho carl iast :
practiceble date whether tho deceased is gurvived by father,
mother, widow, children, brothers, otsters, or sny other
rolatives, wiih whom the Department may commnicate regard-
ing the digposition of the remains.

Y—'bui' early reply will be greatly appracianted.

_ By authority of the suartermaster General:

“R. 2. SHAVDON,
Captain, 7.1, Corps,
nfficer in Charge.

o

P, C. PALLAS, B
g" ixeout ive Assistant. °

{ }, \
i




WAR DEPARTIERT B
Gemeerial mvision. graves Registration smrv&ea, Qe We Ceo
) Pisy #2' RObom. He Je ;

Jammery 11, 1921,

File Toe 29848 Com NDive COPe Bre
. ( Asrel, larrye )

e ary Silach,
44" ‘Amsterdam Avenuo,
Hew York Qity.

Tsor Medaw, \

In order that the racords of this offics
m3y be completed and before final disposition of remming
of tho late laryy Acham, %erial Yumber 1214640, Private
Piret Class Co P 108th Infantry, caom be dotormincd, it
is nooessary that you advise the office wither or not
the docsased soldier is swrvived dy a widow, childredh,

\ father, mothar, brotharssiisisters or auy other relatives
“:ig;smm wm am eomieatey regerding tiz soldier's ro=
ms v

in eaxly reply, will be grestly sppreciated.
3y suthority of the Quartermaster (enerals

bg [?6" o © Re . Fo SEANTION,
R X 7 captain, Omertormaster mm&
O % Officor fn Chrrgee

% | ‘ B - |

P C. ?.QLI#AQQ
Fecutive Assistants
208 LR . =

-l




Gomoterial Diviaton, Craves Registration Service, O, i

WAR DEPATSTENT

Pier #2, Hobokon, W. J.

Janmuary 11, 1921,

>

‘ Pile No, 293.,8 Cem Dive Core 3r.

{ ASKa!, lLarrys )

m%m Silach,
%ﬁmterm Avernue,
Bew Yorx Oity.

Pear Yadaom,

In order that the records of this office
may be completed and before final disposition of remains
of the lats larry Aekam, Seriel Number 1214640, ®rivate
Pirst Class Co P. 108th Infantry, can be determimed, it
415 necossary that you advise this office whiithey or not
the docezaed soldiar is amivad by a vidow, ohildred,
fathor, mother, bmthera,gfxistem or amy other relatives
with whom we ean wmmmiéate, regardirg tke soldler's ro-

mainse
An emrly reply, will be greatly apprsclated.

By authority of the Ouartermaster Qenerals

Re F» SHANHOH,
ceptain, Qwartormaster CoIps,
officer in (harges

Bye
Po Co PALLAS,

BEmcutive Assistante. \0 N
B P78

cD\ ,;f.



' . WARR DEPARTUENT |
CEMETERTALi iDIVISION, GPAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE,

PIZR 2, HOBCKEN,.N.J.

FILE NO. 293.8 CemeDiveCor.sranch.
(ASKAM; Larry)

Postmaster ’
Conway, Pennse

Dear nir:

It is requested that you please communicate with
Mre. Dominick s5ilick, whose address at one time was 2nd Ave-
nue and 15th street, uonway, Pemna., and obtain a statement
from him as to whether the late Private l/cl. Larry Askam,
Serial no. 1214640, vompany ¥, 108th infantry, is survived
by any relatives living in the united States, and if so,
kindly furnish name and address of each.

Any information you can furnish this office as to
the whereabouts of relatives or friends of the late soldier
will be greatly appreciated.

By authority of the Quartermaster ueneral:

v

R. E.* SHANNWON,
Captain, Quartermaster Corps,
officer in charge.




Hote:

Ini 0] mﬂt . reque ] - \ ' i X |
AGO h::. "'Q}_)Dlied the de oi I’ed ].I]fol'ﬁld,thhc e .. I‘J_

WAR:- DEPARTMENT
Office of the Quartermas ster General of the

Washington

AArmy

RS, Eorn 8 =i/ =fmQ

Information Fequested of £, G.

Date Dec. 3, 1920

¥ile MNo. Reduistraion,
From: The Quartermaster General, U, s, Army, (Cemcoerlal Division)
Tole The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., J.W.,Uashington,D.G.
Subject s Information requ1red for @,R,S,
Tt is requested that the items checked bolow be completed, Redquest
confi tlon oi all infomation shown, i
7 —
Surname Askam P fe Date of deathn 9-29-18
J\ . i
N/ Kt} Christian name TRy, g« Cause of death K/4
SN §
=/ 49 \ €+ Serial Number .1214640 L hy  Authori; LV (c.o, #) i -
Phall : WS ¢ P T 4T
ﬁﬁ“ \J d.  Orgenization Co. F. 108th In#3 i, "Fmer O?ﬁﬁ addr CZLL
¥ Lf Hg Y2

DESC RIPT;FO” @ DENTAL GHARRS

Rank Re,

ﬁkl,{g

L;)%l
(See Physical report of Léf‘

exemination prior to enlistment)

Pvt. lec &

Yo

2, Age of enlistment
8¢ SBtrike out teetn missing
. be  Color of eyes
G T RBRBLAN G Sl 23456¢79g
€+ Color of haiyp upper right upper left
ds  Height R 1233456953
lower right over left
G5 ‘WClght
f, Permanent marks and

SHERT NO:
TYFED BY»

/7113 fryt,

physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)

i ROGERS,
Quartermaster General UeS,4A,
BY:
636
Hynd CONNER
i lst. Lieut, é M. c,
FFD







OFFICE

—t

TS § o/ f. T S
OVERSRAS FROJECT SUB- S50mp-

: .
1% OF DECE.SED SOLDI

,‘!
’: ,'/‘_ = y ,‘
-~ N { \ U — \-/'1“
SR D
ASEAM, Terry Pvte 1/c 636 - 46 11/19/20
SERIAT, IUMBER ORGNIZ.TION st e
DATE OF DEATH
1214640 Co.F, 108th Inf,- 5/50 /18
(Cemse of Death:~ K/K)

-7

JAR RISK INSURANCE

D.TH
ME CF BENEFICL.RY

RELLTICHSHIZ




R

6356=46

November 19, 1920s |

FILE 04 29348 vomeDiveCor.dranche j \
(ASKAM, Laryy)

|

1

1

Postmaster, “
Conway, Pemnge

bear yirs

p L% 18 requested that you please commimicate with
Ire Daminick siliock, whose address at one time was 2ad Ave-
Bue and 15th street, vonway, PonuS., and obtain a statement
from him as to whethor the late Private 1/el. ASlkam,
Serial mos 1214640, vompany ¥, 108th Infentry, is survived

, by any relatives living in the United States, and-if 50,
Kindly furnish name and address of oachs

Any informetion you can furnish this offlce as to
the whereabouts of relatives or friemde of the late soldier
will be greatly apprecisted.

By authority of the Quartermpster General:




Sl e ol R SR e S LR e PSS Sy £ s S N st e bl

635 6mab

Rovember 19, 1920.

Em N0, R93.8 dm.viv.caraémoh.
{ASKAM, Larry)

Postmaster,
Cénway, Denng.

Dear sir;

it is requested that you please communicate with
Bre Dominick silick, whose address at one time was 2nd Ave-
nue and 15th street, vomway, PYenns., and obtain a statement
from him as to whether the late Private l/el. Lerry Askem,
Serial mo. 1214640, vompany ¥, 108th iafantry, is surviyed
by any relatives living in the united utates, and if so,
kindly furnish name and address of each,

Any informetion you can furnish this office as 0
the whereabouts of relatives or friemds of the late soldier
will be greatly approoisted.

By suthority of the Quartormsster General:

He B SHANNON,
Captain, Quartermaster Corps,
vrficer in charge.

By:
j L ,(umr 8« WORIOK,

sy ;;j : vaptaingd.Gel. M
j q/yo . s §{ AP

B e e
N i q

» &
c)"




. -

) . OFFICE OF THE JULRTZRLSTTR (ENZRLL

- CATEMIRIL.L DIVISION
HOBQKEW, W.Js. . . = OVDRSDAS. PROJECT SUB- Sno ios
—'ETE OF DECL.SID SOLDIZ . ' 7 CLIRYTRY 40, D,.E -
 ASRAN, Tawrry - Pvte'lfo- . 636 =46 . . 11/19/20
ERIAL iTUMBER T OREIIz : ‘
SERIAL 1 210N DATE OF DEATH
1814640 0osF, 108th Infe~ 8fe9/18

(Cemse of Death:~ K/A T

" TAR RISK INSURANCE INFORZTION.

D.;TE

{LME OF BEHEFIC .'LLRY. RELATIONSHIZ

- Jiddress

—chor, SO@»




| L y . SEP 7 1920

G. R. 8. Form No. 120
SHIPPING INQUIRY '
(Revised) : . .

f . WAR DEPARTMENT .
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY 2@2/5'
'~ GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
WASHINGTON
N - 636~08, .. ..
FROM: Chlef Gra,ves Reglfxtratlon Servxce, Q M C. - Mﬁ L
To: | aniok sniok, " 2nd Avas, & - 16th sv..em, Pae - . .o |
SuBsEOT: Remains of Pﬂ'o loo Larxy Ae_l;t.mg-.a_qa-_-_ﬂg_‘.__;mmo, 0o Fy 1oseh m.
I S
.The records of this.office show that you have requested that his body _,_.__}_S_Q-_not rgﬁzm 9.@..&'9 :
united staf:ea. SR, BRI, L e

. .
4 PR ) PR

If these are not the correct mstructlons, plea,se correct them Make correctlons on reverse. 51de of this
sheet.

The nearest relative may: choose. between (1) return of the body to any address:in the United. States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other Natmnal Cemetery, or (3) remam m Europe '

By authonty of the Qua.rtermaster Géneral. :

LT CEARLES C. PIEROE,
) e e , ... Major,U. 8. A.

vy o

If a]l blank spaces below are not ﬁlled out. it will necessitate a return of this- paper ‘and’ g SERIOUS
DELAY in the shlpment of this body State in each case WHETHDR these relatives are STILL LIVING

NAME OF— { 'ty .+ ol .. . NO.AND STREET.. - TOWN. 'BTATE.

Soldier’s widow. : SR SR

(Name oldest first.)

Sol&erschﬂdren[ 2. . L ‘ C . .
3

~ Father .. : R T
Mother

]
Brothers. | o
(Nameo old-
estfirst) |

S | SIGRBHIID s oo

Address.. ; - - Relationship e s e

InporTANT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. = s (ovER.)




°o e

G.R.C. FormlNo. 121

o CEMETFRIAL DIVISION File # 34760
Classification GRAVFS REGISTRATION &FRVICE | A
Ad : RFGISRTRATION SECTION
Adjustment
MEMORANDUL.: A | Date 9/7/20
To: Registration Files Sub-Section |

Subject:' Adjustments made on Registration Files
1, Changes as checked have been made in the Registration Files which

will necessitate a corresponding change in the Classification Filess

camp. | BATA : CORP.| DATA
File Number Date of Burial
Name . Date of Reburial
Serijal Number . Burial-Informtion
Haxk : NearestRelative | X
Organization MMWiVeJ
Cause of Death Blue Card thrown out
Date of Death White Card _sgat up
Casuwalty Cablgram Number

0.K. Alphabstical Files

0.K. Organization Files-

2. < iles
Cemetery Audit Department
X ITnvestigation & Adjustment Dept,
2 Cards attached. By Ethel C, Cawley
2-17 /M2

[ ..

P

e



[ A2 5 Firue At FROM: ©, " .
liestlg&t ien and Adjustment Lm" CTMETERIAL ™ ~TON

ol als e
8 WAR DEPARTMENT S8\ MunTHT Rt b
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL rF THE ARMY ; 3
WASHINGTON a
0
G.R.S. Form 8-W-A 77 e
Information requested of A.G.O. ,ﬁ? y
File No. Registration.
From: The Quartermaster General, U. 8. Army, (Cemeterial Division).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N. W., Washington, D. C.
Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request
confirmation of all information shown.

Va. Surname Askam / ,/”f. Date of death 9-29 -18/
)%( d*f/h’;- Christian name bLarry o ; /g. Cause of death K/A o
/c:’."’" Serial number 1214640 ~ s M. Authority (C.C.#) 290 /L~
s / Se e Belak

CO. h“’ 108th Lnf. "o"i Emer‘gel’lcy address DDmiIlid{

/el Organization
Silieck, 128 W, 63rd Street,

Bybind/elier s = New York City
€+ Rank j+ Relationshi
A Lo P Priem
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

oy examination prior to enlistment)
a. Age at enlistment 547/!’9 Frris

! a. Strike out teeth missing
b. Color of eyes 7_3/%/1“11 Y

8/9,654321 12344678

c. Color of hair 5/11{“ A i upper right upper left
ot e
d. Height{[// o 87654521 123545678
lower right lower left

o. Weight /0 Mo

f. Permanent marks and e
physical defects at 2t S

enlistment. (Old fractures or breaks)
/'

2§ P pa b

c/r i dind n e, &, L. ROGERS,
” *";’,;f‘r"? ;,/' I, 7 Quartermaster General, U,5.A.,
.' T
Return 't o :
o . 7 Mr.Dorsch, /(%@f @Mw %
@ OU0 & 1 nl . . CONNER, = P

(X ; Captain, Q.M.C,.
{ Eas it SO ‘ F | e / { j 2 ' ; /

Mk sy,





